Technical information
TI 062R/09/en
Mat.-Nr. 510 00782
Applications
• Programmable transmitter for
transforming an input signal into the
scalable 4...20 mA output signal.
• Linearisation of input signals .

Further
documentation
How to order
United Kingdom Export division
Endress+Hauser Ltd.
Floats Road
Manchester
M23 9NF
Tel. (0161) 286 - 5000
Fax. (0161) 998 - 1841
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (07621) 975-02
Fax (07621) 975-345
TI 062R/09/en/02.99 Mat.-Nr. 510 00782 Printed in Germany/SS/CV5
System information
Commuwin II
Order No.: SI 018F/00/en
Technical information
Commubox FXA 191
Order No.: TI 237F/00/en
Operating manual
Commuwin II
Order No.: BA 124F/00/en
Operating manual
TMD 832 head transmitter
Order No.: KA 076R/09/a3
TMD 832 temperature head transmitter
TMD832- Order code
Version
R - Version for non-Ex areas
Z - Ex certificate: EEx ia IIC T4, T5, T6
Input/measurement range
1 - Standard factory settings
2 - Customer specific calibration
Communication
E - HART protocol